Race Date

October 15, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Great Northern Conference Meet

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 (<5)

6 5

7 6

8 7

9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 (>7)
15 13
16 (>7)
17 (>7)
18 (>7)
19 14
20 15
21 (>7)
22 16
23 17
24 (>7)
25 (>7)
26 (>7)
27 (>7)
28 (<5)
29 (<b)
30 (>7)
31 (27
32 (>7)
33 18
34 19
35 (<5)
36 (>7)
37 (<5)
38 (<5)
39 (<5)
40 (>7)
41 (>7)
42 (<5)

603
604
606
505
573
614
610
487
607
490
605
501
499
612
498
609
616
611
504
514
506
518
519
491
500
496
613
644
645
485
488
617
515
517
546
502
569
567
580
615
608
568

Luke Bodewes
Travis Gee

Jim Drewry
Evan Ploeckelman
Robert Ritchie
Jonathon Jurries
Vincent Yu
Jakob Panzer
Grant Gibson
Brett Gerber
Issac Metzger
Luke Olson

Erik Zedler
Connor Black
Josh Wick
Gunnar Weitz
Patrick Melms
Brian Zhang
Jared Leverance
Ethan Krzanowski
Sam VonSchrader
Colton Lewens
Jacob Ivey
Nathan Goehe
Blayden Conrad
Carl Theiler
Aiden Graf
Luciano Svetnicka
Tyler Young
Daniel Hanke
Kyle Theiler
Charlie Willms
Josh Inman
Isaiah Cox
Colton Werner
Kole Svacina
Michael Hickey
Grant Meeks
Alex Schwab
Dillon Kunelius
Reed Smolinski
Mark Seidl
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Overall Finish List

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Team
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Mosinee
Tomahawk
Mosinee
Mosinee
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Northland Pines
Northland Pines
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Mosinee
Mosinee
Medford
Tomahawk
Antigo
Antigo
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Lakeland
Antigo

Time Pace

17:48.8 3:34/K
18:02.6 3:36/K
18:18.4 3:40/K
18:29.4 3:42/K
18:39.2 3:44/K
18:49.7 3:46/K
19:03.6 3:49/K
19:15.0 3:51/K
19:23.4 3:53/K
19:31.8 3:54/K
19:33.1 3:55/K
19:42.7 3:56/K
19:52.7 3:58/K
19:55.6 3:59/K
20:11.6 4:02/K
20:19.4  4:.04/K
20:26.2 4:05/K
20:36.3  4:.07/K
20:46.4 4:09/K
20:57.1 4:11/K
21:.02.7 4:12/K
21:04.2 4:13/K
21:.04.4  4:13/K
21:11.4  4:14/K
21:21.8 4:16/K
21:27.3  4:17/K
21:32.4 4:18/K
21:33.4  4:19/K
21:33.4 4:19/K
21:55.5  4:23/K
22:02.8  4:24/K
22:05.4  4:25/K
22:05.8 4:25/K
22:13.4  4:27/K
23:40.2 4:44/K
24:09.2 4:50/K
25:08.8 5:02/K
25:12.2 5:02/K
25:35.3 5:07/K
25:38.0 5:08/K
26:28.1 5:18/K
26:40.4 5:20/K

10/17/2015 02:48:28



Race Date
October 15, 2015

Place Team
1 Lakeland
2 Tomahawk
3 Mosinee
Inc. Antigo
Inc. Medford
Inc. Northland Pines
Inc. Rhinelander

Great Northern Conference Meet

Team Summary Results
Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Tops e Finishers --------------------
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
17 1 2 3 5 6 8
Top 5 Times: 1:32:03.3
43 4 7 9 11 12 13
Top 5 Times: 1:36:51.7
85 15 16 17 18 19

Top 5 Times: 1:47:25.0

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

October 15, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Lakeland
Team Score (places): 17

1 603 Luke Bodewes

2 604 Travis Gee

3 606 Jim Drewry

4 614 Jonathon Jurries

5 610 Vincent Yu

6 607 Grant Gibson

7 605 Issac Metzger

8 612 Connor Black

9 609 Gunnar Weitz
10 616 Patrick Melms
11 611 Brian Zhang
12 613 Aiden Graf
13 617 Charlie Willms
14 615 Dillon Kunelius
15 608 Reed Smolinski

Team - Tomahawk
Team Score (places): 43

505 Evan Ploeckelman
487 Jakob Panzer

490 Brett Gerber

501 Luke Olson

499 Erik Zedler

498 Josh Wick

504 Jared Leverance
506 Sam VonSchrader
491 Nathan Goehe
500 Blayden Conrad
496 Carl Theiler

485 Daniel Hanke

488 Kyle Theiler

502 Kole Svacina
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Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 85
1 514 Ethan Krzanowski

2 518 Colton Lewens
3 519 Jacob Ivey
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Great Northern Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

U1 W NP

(8)

(10)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

(13)

(14)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

15
16
17

NN N NN NN N

NN NN N NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

D W

11

17
(25)
(35)

Finish Position

11
20
31
43

(56)

(70)

Finish Position

15
31
48

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 18:24.6

17:48.8 17:48.8 0:00.0
18:02.6 35:51.4 0:13.8
18:18.4 54:09.9 0:29.6
18:49.7 1:12:59.6 1:00.8
19:03.6 1:32:03.3 1:14.8
19:23.4  1:51:26.7 1:34.6
19:33.1 2:10:59.9 1:44.3
19:55.6  2:30:55.5 2:06.7
20:19.4  2:51:15.0 2:30.6
20:26.2  3:11:41.2 2:37.3
20:36.3  3:32:17.6 2:47.5
21:32.4  3:53:50.0 3:43.5
22:05.4  4:15:55.5 4:16.6
25:38.0 4:41:33.5 7:49.2
26:28.1  5:08:01.7 8:39.3
- 2

Average Time: 19:22.3

18:29.4 18:29.4 0:00.0
19:15.0 37:44.5 0:45.5
19:31.8 57:16.3 1:02.3
19:42.7  1:16:59.0 1:13.2
19:52.7 1:36:51.7 1:23.2
20:11.6 1:57:03.4 1:42.1
20:46.4  2:17:49.8 2:16.9
21:02.7 2:38:52.6 2:33.3
21:11.4  3:00:04.0 2:41.9
21:21.8 3:21:25.9 2:52.3
21:27.3  3:42:53.2 2:57.8
21:55.5 4:04:48.8 3:26.0
22:02.8 4:26:51.6 3:33.3
24:09.2  4:51:00.8 5:39.7
- 3

Average Time: 21:29.0

20:57.1 20:57.1 0:00.0
21:04.2 42:01.3 0:07.0
21:04.4  1:03:05.7 0:07.2

10/17/2015 02:48:37



Race Date
October 15, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 85

4 515 Josh Inman
5 517 Isaiah Cox

Team - Antigo
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 569 Michael Hickey
2 567 Grant Meeks
3 568 Mark Seidl

Team - Medford
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 546 Colton Werner

Team - Northland Pines
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 644 Luciano Svetnicka
2 645 Tyler Young

Team - Rhinelander
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 573 Robert Ritchie
2 580 Alex Schwab
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Great Northern Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Junior Varsity

Overall
Place

18
19

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

(6]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

66
85

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- 3

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:29.0

22:05.8
22:13.4

1:25:11.6
1:47:25.0

- Inc.
Average Time:

25:08.8 25:08.8
25:12.2 50:21.0
26:40.4 1:17:01.4

-Inc.

Average Time:
23:40.2 23:40.2

- Inc.
Average Time:

21:33.4
21:33.4

21:33.4
43:06.9

-Inc.
Average Time:

18:39.2
25:35.3

18:39.2
44:14.6

1:08.7
1:16.2

0:00.0
0:03.3
1:31.5

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
6:56.1
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